The MVP14 14” Outlet Duct Ring is an optional attachment to the MVP14™ unit when the unit’s outlet must
be ducted into the air handling system, providing a connection for the duct to the unit.
Pyure MVP14™ 14”Outlet Duct
Ring
Specifications
Dimensions (Dia x D)
16.1˝x 2.0˝
(410 x 51 mm)
Weight 1.0 lbs (0.5 kg)
Shipping Dimensions
19.0” x 8.0” x 17.0”
(483 mm x 203 mm x  423 mm)
Shipping Weight 2.5 lb (1.1 kg)
Copyright 2023, The Pyure Company.
MVP™ is a trademark of The Pyure Company,
Boynton Beach, FL 33426 USA
Document# MVP14LS040
1.877.735.3701 | pyure.com
Product Number
00819355021536   MVP14™ 14” Outlet Duct Ring [MVP14MD58]
8X .187
ON 15.50 B.C.D.
 15.50
A
A
R.13
1.10
2.00±.06
16.13±.06
14.00 - .06
+.00O.D.
.040
SECTION A-A
1. MATERIAL = .040 ALU. 5052  OR  3003.
2. THINNING PERMISSIBLE,
    .040" MINIMUM THICKNESS.
3. OPTION:  MAKE FROM TWO
    PIECES WITH WELDED SEAM.
4. FINISH = NONE.
NOTES:
MAJ
KSM
HD
03/11/2016MM
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
JDU 03/10/2016
OUTLET RING,
SPINNING, FRONT
MVP14MD58 0
1=3MVP14 SYSTEM
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
THE INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE
PROPERTY OF THE PYURE COMPANY INC..
NEITHER THIS DESIGN NOR ANY INFORMATION
IN THIS DRAWING MAY BE REPRODUCED OR
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE PYURE COMPANY INC.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.
DATENAME
SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
PROJECT NAME
Q.A.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL  1/16
ANGULAR: MACH .25  BEND 1
TWO PLACE DECIMAL  .02
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .010
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:   ANSI 14.1Y
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
WEIGHT:SCALE: SHEET    1    OF    1
Formerly HGI Industries
The PYURE Company
R
Dimensions of MVP14 14” Outlet
Duct Ring.
8X .187
ON 15.50 B.C.D.
 15.50
A
A
R.13
1.10
2.00±.06
16.13±.06
14.00 - .06
+.00O.D.
.040
SECTION A-A
1. MATERIAL = .040 ALU. 5052  OR  3003.
2. THINNING PERMISSIBLE,
    .040" MINIMUM THICKNESS.
3. OPTION:  MAKE FROM TWO
    PIECES WITH WELDED SEAM.
4. FINISH = NONE.
NOTES:
MAJ
KSM
HD
03/11/2016MM
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
JDU 03/10/2016
OUTLET RING,
SPINNING, FRONT
MVP14MD58 0
1=3MVP14 SYSTEM
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
THE INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE
PROPERTY OF THE PYURE COMPANY INC..
NEITHER THIS DESIGN NOR ANY INFORMATION
IN THIS DRAWING MAY BE REPRODUCED OR
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE PYURE COMPANY INC.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.
DATENAME
SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
PROJECT NAME
Q.A.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL  1/16
ANGULAR: MACH .25  BEND 1
TWO PLACE DECIMAL  .02
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .010
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:   ANSI 14.1Y
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
WEIGHT:SCALE: SHEET    1    OF    1
Formerly HGI Industries
The PYURE Company
R